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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup - FP 5 12.07.2018 17:40 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:05:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p2 2:06.926 +15.506 18:10:56.138 1 18:08:23.851
(11) Eskil Kling 3 2:46.456 +55.036 18:13:42.594 2 2:32.461 +2.628 18:10:56.312
1 18:07:35.793 4 1:53.138 +1.718 18:15:35.732 3 2:29.833 18:13:26.145
2 1:44.965 +0.703  18:09:20.758 5 1:52.114 +0.694  18:17:27.846 4 2:30.709 +0.876  18:15:56.854
3 1:44.262 18:11:05.020 6 1:51.420 18:19:19.266 5 2:33.537 +3.704 18:18:30.391
4 1:44.423 +0.161  18:12:49.443 p7 2:12.890 +21.470  18:21:32.156 6 2:32.754 +2.921  18:21:03.145
5 1:44.266 +0.004 18:14:33.709
6 1:44.523 +0.261 18:16:18.232 (47) André Sagbraten Gjerdingen
7 1:44.393 +0.131 18:18:02.625 p1 18:09:05.646
8 1:44.551 +0.289 18:19:47.176 2 6:14.734 +4:23.028 18:15:20.380
9 1:44.488 +0.226 18:21:31.664 3 1:51.706 18:17:12.086
p4 2:02.299 +10.593 18:19:14.385
(2) Nikolai Krosby Petersen
1 18:08:29.616 (30) Susanne Martine @degaard
2 1:50.416 +3.817 18:10:20.032 1 18:07:50.845
3 1:47.105 +0.506 18:12:07.137 2 1:52.023 18:09:42.868
4 1:47.066 +0.467 18:13:54.203 3 1:52.198 +0.175 18:11:35.066
5 1:47.705 +1.106 18:15:41.908 p4 2:25.250 +33.227 18:14:00.316
6 1:46.933 +0.334 18:17:28.841 5 4:05.195 +2:13.172 18:18:05.511
7 1:49.626 +3.027 18:19:18.467 6 1:55.618 +3.595 18:20:01.129
8 1:46.599 18:21:05.066 7 1:55.634 +3.611 18:21:56.763
(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen (23) Martin Eriksen
1 18:08:46.055 1 18:08:20.283
2 1:50.822 +3.075 18:10:36.877 2 2:00.299 +7.558 18:10:20.582
3 1:48.701 +0.954 18:12:25.578 3 1:53.929 +1.188 18:12:14.511
4 1:50.044 +2.297 18:14:15.622 4 1:54.660 +1.919 18:14:09.171
5 1:48.019 +0.272 18:16:03.641 5 1:54.392 +1.651 18:16:03.563
6 1:49.358 +1.611 18:17:52.999 6 1:52.741 18:17:56.304
7 1:47.747 18:19:40.746 7 1:52.871 +0.130 18:19:49.175
8 1:47.845 +0.098 18:21:28.591 8 1:54.559 +1.818 18:21:43.734
(27) Atle Bangshaug (37) Tom Viken
1 18:07:52.963 1 18:08:24.673
2 1:49.666 +1.637 18:09:42.629 2 1:57.545 +3.279 18:10:22.218
3 1:48.894 +0.865 18:11:31.523 3 1:58.751 +4.485 18:12:20.969
4 1:48.416 +0.387 18:13:19.939 4 1:55.694 +1.428 18:14:16.663
5 1:48.242 +0.213 18:15:08.181 5 1:55.226 +0.960 18:16:11.889
6 1:49.016 +0.987 18:16:57.197 6 1:55.299 +1.033 18:18:07.188
7 1:48.205 +0.176 18:18:45.402 7 1:54.266 18:20:01.454
8 1:48.669 +0.640 18:20:34.071 8 1:55.229 +0.963 18:21:56.683
9 1:48.029 18:22:22.100
(111) Martin Cochrane
(22) Desirée Sterner 1 18:08:23.253
1 18:07:50.607 2 1:58.264 +1.997 18:10:21.517
2 1:49.271 +1.224 18:09:39.878 3 1:57.373 +1.106 18:12:18.890
3 1:49.251 +1.204 18:11:29.129 4 1:56.673 +0.406 18:14:15.563
4 1:49.885 +1.838 18:13:19.014 5 1:56.267 18:16:11.830
5 1:48.670 +0.623 18:15:07.684 p6 2:10.698 +14.431 18:18:22.528
6 1:48.962 +0.915 18:16:56.646
7 1:48.460 +0.413 18:18:45.106 (71) Frida Birkeland
8 1:48.315 +0.268 18:20:33.421 1 18:09:16.660
9 1:48.047 18:22:21.468 2 2:06.605 +4.349 18:11:23.265
3 2:04.803 +2.547 18:13:28.068
(5) Odin Hoiaas 4 2:06.553 +4.297 18:15:34.621
1 18:07:55.843 5 2:04.402 +2.146 18:17:39.023
2 1:51.639 +1.705 18:09:47.482 6 2:03.263 +1.007 18:19:42.286
3 1:50.642 +0.708 18:11:38.124 7 2:02.256 18:21:44.542
4 1:51.451 +1.517 18:13:29.575
p5 2:09.488 +19.554 18:15:39.063 (56) Erika_Skjeervik
6 2:16.805 +26.871 18:17:55.868 1 18:08:13.696
7 1:49.934 18:19:45.802 2 2:06.304 +1.830 18:10:20.000
8 1:52.160 +2.226 18:21:37.962 3 2:04.474 18:12:24.474
p4 2:22.076 +17.602 18:14:46.550
(8) Martin Holtet Hemmestad
1 18:08:49.212 (7) Emilie Skjeervik
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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